

Young Insurance Professional of the Year and Distinguished Service Award

The New Jersey Young Insurance Professionals (NJYIP) is pleased to recognize individuals who have made significant contributions to the association.

The **Young Insurance Professional of the Year** award recognizes an individual who has displayed superlative dedication to professionalism and service. Recipients must have shown – through program, community and organization participation – an unrivaled commitment to a successful career and service within the association and industry. Recipients must be current NJYIP members.

The **Distinguished Service** award recognizes an individual who has worked to further the goals and objectives of NJYIP. Through dedication and active participation, the recipient must have demonstrated a significant contribution to the future of our industry by helping to develop the leaders of tomorrow. Recipients need not be NJYIP members. The most important element is support of the young professionals' cause within the industry today.

Winners will be honored in a special ceremony at the 2014 PIANJ/PIANY Joint Annual Conference in Atlantic City on June 9th and will be featured in PIA and YIP publications.

NJYIP Nomination Form

I would like to submit the following nomination:

Name:	_Title:
Agency/company:	
For(select one):	
☐ Young Insurance Professional of the Y	ear
If needed, please photocopy form for multiple nominations.	
Nominator:	
Agency/company:	
Telephone: Date Subr	nitted:
Signature:	
Reasons:	-

Submissions must be received by May 16, 2014. Please call (800)424-4244, ext. 273, with questions. Return completed form to Lauren Bunce by email at lbunce@pia.org or fax at (888)225-6935.